
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Carolyn Bechtel Periodo 1 carolynbechtel468 house12

Pascal Berlage Periodo 1 pascalberlage468 happy23

Abigail Brooks Periodo 1 abigailbrooks468 3next

Jackson Brooks Periodo 1 jacksonbrooks468 leg56

Chloe Brown Periodo 1 chloebrown468 read63

Sofia Cardenas Periodo 1 sofiacardenas468 plant42

Jessie Chen Periodo 1 jessiechen468 81lake

Melanie Chen Periodo 1 melaniechen468 32choose

Kaylie Chon Periodo 1 kayliechon468 beat72

Jackson Dean Periodo 1 jacksondean468 mind27

Zoe Diaz Periodo 1 zoediaz468 11tree

Gil Gunderman Periodo 1 gilgunderman468 run23

Akshara Gundimeda Periodo 1 aksharagundimeda468 62law

Shirui He Periodo 1 shiruihe468 15star

Danielle Horne Periodo 1 daniellehorne468 25fresh

Hailey Kiehn Periodo 1 haileykiehn468 state20

Tiffany Kim Periodo 1 tiffanykim468 egg6

Zachary Lemon Periodo 1 zacharylemon468 23eye

Jose Milanes Gomez Periodo 1 josemilanesgomez468 train14

Jackson Ozburn Periodo 1 jacksonozburn468 pull98

Avery Pringle Periodo 1 averypringle468 86reach

Anika Reddy Periodo 1 anikareddy468 4late

Olivia Rohleder Periodo 1 oliviarohleder468 think89

Mya Schlepp Periodo 1 myaschlepp468 40card
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2

Swetha Sivasubramania Periodo 1 swethasivasubramanian468 nation73

Macen Staley Periodo 1 macenstaley468 84above

Audrey Zener Periodo 1 audreyzener468 76talk

Jason Zhang Periodo 1 jasonzhang468 8push

Sunny Cong Periodo 2 sunnycong468 38list

Adam Fortier Periodo 2 adamfortier468 safe49

Rishi Hazra Periodo 2 rishihazra468 30day

Martin Hundrup Periodo 2 martinhundrup468 shine46

Nicholas Knutsen Periodo 2 nicholasknutsen468 rose32

Avinash Konapala Periodo 2 avinashkonapala468 walk27

Dennis Kritchko Periodo 2 denniskritchko468 learn44

Kavya Kumar Periodo 2 kavyakumar468 paper55

Adarsh Kumarappan Periodo 2 adarshkumarappan468 grow87

Connor Lim Periodo 2 connorlim468 tree19

Uma Mohan Periodo 2 umamohan468 square17

Kamryn Monster Periodo 2 kamrynmonster468 23clean

Elsa Mueller Periodo 2 elsamueller468 28map

Ali Naqvi Periodo 2 alinaqvi468 clear47

Yuqi Ni Periodo 2 yuqini468 life8

Varun Panuganti Periodo 2 varunpanuganti468 story25

Ethan Park Periodo 2 ethanpark468 74draw

Achyuthaa Parthasarathy Periodo 2 achyuthaaparthasarathy468 river5

Mounica Policharla Periodo 2 mounicapolicharla468 72begin

Micah Pommer Periodo 2 micahpommer468 close38

Jack Salmick Periodo 2 jacksalmick468 92heat

Ioli Shrivastava Periodo 2 iolishrivastava468 grow9

Clair Tian Periodo 2 clairtian468 88food

Robert Trandafir Periodo 2 roberttrandafir468 62silver
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Abigail Watson Periodo 2 abigailwatson468 32call

Megan Watts Periodo 2 meganwatts468 fly58

Dylan Wood Periodo 2 dylanwood468 pull37

Nuoyan Zhang Periodo 2 nuoyanzhang468 coat13

Tyler Allred Periodo 3 tylerallred468 82oil

Kartikeya Arora Periodo 3 kartikeyaarora468 read25

Caleb Bartholomae Periodo 3 calebbartholomae468 game58

Matthew Blanton Periodo 3 matthewblanton468 great79

Caroline Camp Periodo 3 carolinecamp468 67get

Vinaya Chava Periodo 3 vinayachava468 night10

Kelsey Chen Periodo 3 kelseychen468 55began

Adam D'Mello Periodo 3 adamdmello468 month45

Arhat Engineer Periodo 3 arhatengineer468 wish39

Alivia Evans Periodo 3 aliviaevans468 28left

Suchitha Jagalur Periodo 3 suchithajagalur468 cat57

Kyla Jones Periodo 3 kylajones468 band7

Brandon Lankford Periodo 3 brandonlankford468 25sun

Matthew Lew Periodo 3 matthewlew468 59thank

Kyle Lewis Periodo 3 kylelewis468 90cook

Aditya Nair Periodo 3 adityanair468 80leg

Arushi Neravetla Periodo 3 arushineravetla468 29doctor

Madox Nicola Periodo 3 madoxnicola468 75began

Hayley Reeves Periodo 3 hayleyreeves468 wind56

Michael Roni Periodo 3 michaelroni468 house6

Ryan Shamon Periodo 3 ryanshamon468 78walk

Evan Suroteguh Periodo 3 evansuroteguh468 fact75

Ankur Vanteru Periodo 3 ankurvanteru468 water44

Oscar Wise Periodo 3 oscarwise468 letter5
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Ananya Ajila Periodo 4 ananyaajila468 75warm

Kiana Arnesen Periodo 4 kianaarnesen468 brown26

Roman Borger Periodo 4 romanborger468 shout60

Liam Broderson Periodo 4 liambroderson468 15new

Izabell Butcher Periodo 4 izabellbutcher468 32coast

Luciana Calle Periodo 4 lucianacalle468 53hot

Lucianna Colindres-Burg Periodo 4 luciannacolindresburgos468 south60

Matthew Dieffenbach Periodo 4 matthewdieffenbach468 36feet

Makayla Dino Periodo 4 makayladino468 78show

Kaleigh Hall Periodo 4 kaleighhall468 56city

Alice Han Periodo 4 alicehan468 27show

Adam Hung Periodo 4 adamhung468 coat90

Hesham Katabi Periodo 4 heshamkatabi468 eat45

Daniel Kennerud Periodo 4 danielkennerud468 79tire

Joseph Lee Periodo 4 josephlee468 chair18

Tate Livingston Periodo 4 tatelivingston468 3fair

Madelyn Loucks Periodo 4 madelynloucks468 14root

Brady Lukens Periodo 4 bradylukens468 down61

Cameron Ma Periodo 4 cameronma468 nation60

Katherine Macedo Periodo 4 katherinemacedo468 5free

Anushree Malhotra Periodo 4 anushreemalhotra468 59watch

Olivia Martin Periodo 4 oliviamartin468 loud98

Catherine Park Periodo 4 catherinepark468 clear64

Raaga Puvvadi Periodo 4 raagapuvvadi468 chance62

Kendal Smith Periodo 4 kendalsmith468 23map

Yos Srisamang Periodo 4 yossrisamang468 able86

Tyler Steinbach Periodo 4 tylersteinbach468 hat71

Madison Stephens Periodo 4 madisonstephens468 73allow
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Megan Tuohy Periodo 4 megantuohy468 check33

Zoe van Veen Periodo 4 zoevanveen468 law33

Giulia Vonica Periodo 4 giuliavonica468 tell34

Tyson Whitfield Periodo 4 tysonwhitfield468 north82

Nikolas Becvar Periodo 5 nikolasbecvar468 81between

Aryan Bhatia Periodo 5 aryanbhatia468 better12

Sohan Dandu Periodo 5 sohandandu468 86hot

Anthony DiMeco Periodo 5 anthonydimeco468 mind36

Jacob Engstrom Periodo 5 jacobengstrom468 34garden

Atharv Jain Periodo 5 atharvjain468 count90

Geet Jodhka Periodo 5 geetjodhka468 flat90

Madeline Kam Periodo 5 madelinekam468 46cut

Jeffrey Kennedy Periodo 5 jeffreykennedy468 16track

Sydney Kennedy Periodo 5 sydneykennedy468 able59

Himaja Kotti Periodo 5 himajakotti468 game9

Malia Kuhl Periodo 5 maliakuhl468 27glass

Alfred Larsen Periodo 5 alfredlarsen468 80idea

Dillon Leavitt Periodo 5 dillonleavitt468 70town

Dorothy Lee Periodo 5 dorothylee468 sing95

Cody Li Periodo 5 codyli468 27coat

Zhiyang Li Periodo 5 zhiyangli468 61hat

Vidhya Narayanan Periodo 5 vidhyanarayanan468 run67

Nathan Purcell Periodo 5 nathanpurcell468 bank81

Emma Qiu Periodo 5 emmaqiu468 arm30

Riya Rastogi Periodo 5 riyarastogi468 all43

Garret Schweitzer Periodo 5 garretschweitzer468 46great

Eyal Shechtman Periodo 5 eyalshechtman468 21sound

Emma Smith Periodo 5 emmasmith71 face24



NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

6

Dina Stitou Periodo 5 dinastitou468 dream41

Senlin Sun Periodo 5 senlinsun468 soon29

Pahal Thaker Periodo 5 pahalthaker468 93agree

Skylar Wang Periodo 5 skylarwang468 37sing

Samuel Webb Periodo 5 samuelwebb468 98top

Jeewoo Yoon Periodo 5 jeewooyoon468 center5

Karmen Zhao Periodo 5 karmenzhao468 natural5


